
Applicazio

ni Auto

MERCE

DES-

BENZ

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

CLASSE 

GL (X164)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

GL 320 CDI 

/ 350 

BlueTEC 4-

matic 

(164.824, 

164.825)

2009/12 - 2987 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.820

https://www.dipacommerce.com/debimetro-completo-nuovo-mercedes-3-0.html
https://www.dipacommerce.com/debimetro-completo-nuovo-mercedes-3-0.html


GL 320 CDI 

4-matic 

(164.822)

2006/09 - 

2009/05

2987 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.940

MERCED

ES-BENZ 

CLASSE 

R (W251, 

V251)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

R 300 CDI 

(251.021, 

251.121, 

251.026, 

251.126)

2009/07 - 2987 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.870

R 300 CDI 

(251.021, 

251.121, 

251.026, 

251.126)

2009/07 - 2987 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.950



R 300 CDI 

(251.021, 

251.121, 

251.026, 

251.126)

2009/07 - 2987 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.872

R 300 CDI 

4-matic 

(251.020)

2009/07 - 2987 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.950

R 320 CDI 

4-matic 

(251.022, 

251.122)

2006/01 - 2987 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.950

R 350 CDI 

4-matic 

(251.022, 

251.122)

2009/07 - 2987 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.950


